
【ヤング部門】

【敬称略】

237

224

208

200

222

246

203

【ミドル部門】

237 235

136 185

205 234

256 181

181

171

254 166

【プラチナ部門】

255 184

217 195

191 216 212 156

253 217

233 180

217 210
鈴木　緑 鈴木　日出夫

【Ｓシニア部門】

224203

北原　孝志 田中　敬三

都築　里美 水上　和彦

春日井　満 角岡　義則

宮田　賢司 鈴木　博明

清水　佑一 千崎　伯二

岩瀬　勝則 岩切　政博

大河内　克彦 古居　保憲

【シニア部門】

２０１９年４月２９日（祝）

竹内　涼子

加藤　孝宗

宇野　雅史

平岩　海斗

総合優勝

鈴
木
博
明


